
                   LITTLE APPLE FUN RUN 

                   Sunday,  May 5, 2013 

         Lloyd Harbor School, Huntington, New York  

 

         SECOND ONE MILE OVERALL RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   199 Nicholas Suter           11 M    6:15  

    2    84 Luke Giarraputo           9 M    6:21  

    3     8 Justin Antolin           12 M    6:33  

    4    82 William Giarraputo       11 M    6:34  

    5    36 Jonathan Cosmai          12 M    6:43  

    6   472 Henry Goetjen            11 M    6:52  

    7   310 Bryce Reim                9 M    6:56  

    8    95 Giana Haubrich           10 F    6:58  

    9   276 Caroline Gulotta         11 F    6:59  

   10   114 Blake Kirchner           11 M    7:01  

   11   369 Cameron Starkins          9 M    7:05  

   12    16 Colin Bertsch            12 M    7:06  

   13    52 Johnny Donahue           10 M    7:06  

   14    96 Joseph Haubrich           9 M    7:10  

   15   229 Samantha Healey          11 F    7:11  

   16   200 Henry Sutherland         12 M    7:11  

   17   487 Jamie Gatto              11 F    7:18  

   18   230 Alyssa Healey            17 F    7:22  

   19   273 William Burns            13 M    7:26  

   20   493 Luisa Dumaurier          10 F    7:28  

   21   148 Evan Fiscella            10 M    7:28  

   22   473 William Goetjen          10 M    7:29  

   23    54 Franny Donahue            9 F    7:31  

   24   225 Danny Burns               9 M    7:35  

   25   191 Harlan Smyth             11 M    7:39  

   26   190 Edmund Smyth Jr           9 M    7:40  

   27   138 Augustine Maiorino       10 M    7:53  

   28    17 Winn Bertsch              9 M    8:04  

   29   111 Grace Kiernan             9 F    8:17  

   30     6 Vince Antolin            45 M    8:30  

   31   171 Jake Rogers               9 M    8:34  

   32   283 Elle Amoruso              9 F    8:38  

   33   280 Jim Rogers               44 M    8:40  

   34   209 Lilli Terry               8 F    8:51  

   35    32 Bill Burns               51 M    8:52  

   36   235 Gregory Garra            43 M    8:54  

   37   234 Gabrielle Garra           9 F    8:54  

   38    75 Kiara Freidberg           9 F    9:00  

   39   282 Barbara Amoruso          47 F    9:00  

   40   479 Althea Freidberg         11 F    9:02  

   41    78 Timothy Coyne            10 M    9:23  

   42    80 Patrick Coyne            44 M    9:27  

   43   271 Ewan McGrory             10 M    9:28  

   44   240 Toni Herzog              10 F    9:40  

   45    31 Nick Burns               11 M    9:48  

   46   180 Colin Schaefer           10 M    9:50  



   47   179 William Schaefer         45 M    9:50  

   48   124 Mathew Lacapra            9 M   10:59  

   49   478 Julianna Sousa           11 F   11:03  

   50   261 Remy Toscano             11 F   11:03  

 

 

                  MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   199 Nicholas Suter           11 M    6:15  

    2    84 Luke Giarraputo           9 M    6:21  

    3     8 Justin Antolin           12 M    6:33  

    4    82 William Giarraputo       11 M    6:34  

    5    36 Jonathan Cosmai          12 M    6:43  

    6   472 Henry Goetjen            11 M    6:52  

    7   310 Bryce Reim                9 M    6:56  

    8   114 Blake Kirchner           11 M    7:01  

    9   369 Cameron Starkins          9 M    7:05  

   10    16 Colin Bertsch            12 M    7:06  

   11    52 Johnny Donahue           10 M    7:06  

   12    96 Joseph Haubrich           9 M    7:10  

   13   200 Henry Sutherland         12 M    7:11  

   14   273 William Burns            13 M    7:26  

   15   148 Evan Fiscella            10 M    7:28  

   16   473 William Goetjen          10 M    7:29  

   17   225 Danny Burns               9 M    7:35  

   18   191 Harlan Smyth             11 M    7:39  

   19   190 Edmund Smyth Jr           9 M    7:40  

   20   138 Augustine Maiorino       10 M    7:53  

   21    17 Winn Bertsch              9 M    8:04  

   22     6 Vince Antolin            45 M    8:30  

   23   171 Jake Rogers               9 M    8:34  

   24   280 Jim Rogers               44 M    8:40  

   25    32 Bill Burns               51 M    8:52  

   26   235 Gregory Garra            43 M    8:54  

   27    78 Timothy Coyne            10 M    9:23  

   28    80 Patrick Coyne            44 M    9:27  

   29   271 Ewan McGrory             10 M    9:28  

   30    31 Nick Burns               11 M    9:48  

   31   180 Colin Schaefer           10 M    9:50  

   32   179 William Schaefer         45 M    9:50  

   33   124 Mathew Lacapra            9 M   10:59  

 

 

                 FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1    95 Giana Haubrich           10 F    6:58  

    2   276 Caroline Gulotta         11 F    6:59  

    3   229 Samantha Healey          11 F    7:11  

    4   487 Jamie Gatto              11 F    7:18  

    5   230 Alyssa Healey            17 F    7:22  



    6   493 Luisa Dumaurier          10 F    7:28  

    7    54 Franny Donahue            9 F    7:31  

    8   111 Grace Kiernan             9 F    8:17  

    9   283 Elle Amoruso              9 F    8:38  

   10   209 Lilli Terry               8 F    8:51  

   11   234 Gabrielle Garra           9 F    8:54  

   12    75 Kiara Freidberg           9 F    9:00  

   13   282 Barbara Amoruso          47 F    9:00  

   14   479 Althea Freidberg         11 F    9:02  

   15   240 Toni Herzog              10 F    9:40  

   16   478 Julianna Sousa           11 F   11:03  

   17   261 Remy Toscano             11 F   11:03  

 

 

            SECOND ONE MILE RESULTS 

 

 

       FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 6 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

 

 

       MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 6 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

 

 

       FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  7 - 8 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   209 Lilli Terry               8 F    8:51  

 

 

       MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  7 - 8 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

 

 

       FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  9 - 10 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1    95 Giana Haubrich           10 F    6:58  

    2   493 Luisa Dumaurier          10 F    7:28  

    3    54 Franny Donahue            9 F    7:31  

    4   111 Grace Kiernan             9 F    8:17  

    5   283 Elle Amoruso              9 F    8:38  

    6   234 Gabrielle Garra           9 F    8:54  

    7    75 Kiara Freidberg           9 F    9:00  

    8   240 Toni Herzog              10 F    9:40  



 

 

       MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  9 - 10 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1    84 Luke Giarraputo           9 M    6:21  

    2   310 Bryce Reim                9 M    6:56  

    3   369 Cameron Starkins          9 M    7:05  

    4    52 Johnny Donahue           10 M    7:06  

    5    96 Joseph Haubrich           9 M    7:10  

    6   148 Evan Fiscella            10 M    7:28  

    7   473 William Goetjen          10 M    7:29  

    8   225 Danny Burns               9 M    7:35  

    9   190 Edmund Smyth Jr           9 M    7:40  

   10   138 Augustine Maiorino       10 M    7:53  

   11    17 Winn Bertsch              9 M    8:04  

   12   171 Jake Rogers               9 M    8:34  

   13    78 Timothy Coyne            10 M    9:23  

   14   271 Ewan McGrory             10 M    9:28  

   15   180 Colin Schaefer           10 M    9:50  

   16   124 Mathew Lacapra            9 M   10:59  

 

 

       FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  11 - 12 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   276 Caroline Gulotta         11 F    6:59  

    2   229 Samantha Healey          11 F    7:11  

    3   487 Jamie Gatto              11 F    7:18  

    4   479 Althea Freidberg         11 F    9:02  

    5   478 Julianna Sousa           11 F   11:03  

    6   261 Remy Toscano             11 F   11:03  

 

 

       MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  11 - 12 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   199 Nicholas Suter           11 M    6:15  

    2     8 Justin Antolin           12 M    6:33  

    3    82 William Giarraputo       11 M    6:34  

    4    36 Jonathan Cosmai          12 M    6:43  

    5   472 Henry Goetjen            11 M    6:52  

    6   114 Blake Kirchner           11 M    7:01  

    7    16 Colin Bertsch            12 M    7:06  

    8   200 Henry Sutherland         12 M    7:11  

    9   191 Harlan Smyth             11 M    7:39  

   10    31 Nick Burns               11 M    9:48  

 

 

       FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 99 

 



Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   230 Alyssa Healey            17 F    7:22  

    2   282 Barbara Amoruso          47 F    9:00  

 

 

       MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 99 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   273 William Burns            13 M    7:26  

    2     6 Vince Antolin            45 M    8:30  

    3   280 Jim Rogers               44 M    8:40  

    4    32 Bill Burns               51 M    8:52  

    5   235 Gregory Garra            43 M    8:54  

    6    80 Patrick Coyne            44 M    9:27  

    7   179 William Schaefer         45 M    9:50  


